
Summer Activities Grants Authorisation Form 2017 
 

ORGANISATIONS ALLOCATED  
FOR SMALL GRANTS FROM £50 TO £1,000 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ORGANISATIONS ALLOCATED FOR LARGE GRANTS FROM £1,001 to £3,000 
Name Of Organisation Brief Description Amount Awarded 

Braughing Playing Field 
Association Trust (BPFAT) 

 
Cricket Activity Week and Tennis Camps £1,797.00    

CHILD UK Community Interest 
Company 

 
Sports activities and games at 4 different sites  £2990.00       

Childrens Integrated 
PlaySchemes (CHIPS) 

 
Summer Playscheme for children with additional 

needs and their siblings.   
Daytrips, workshops and entertainers.  

£1,635.00 

Name Of Organisation 

 
Brief Description  Amount Awarded 

Buntingford Cougars Youth 
Football Club 

Summer Soccer School  
£970.00    

ESSA Water Activities Centre 
 

Taster Dingy Sailing  £500.00 

Future Living Hertford  
Public drama/music performance by children with 

parents suffering from addiction  
£981.00 

Hertford Museum 
 
 

Craft Workshops 
£347.00 

Sawbridgeworth Memorial Hall 
Circus Activity Day and  

Moana (Disney) Activity Beach Day  
£700.00 

Standon and Puckeridge Tennis 
Club 

 
Tennis Activity Week 

£500.00 

Total   



Excite-ed Community Interest 
Company, Bishop’s Stortford 

 
Tech Safe App Camp £855.00 

Friends of Tower School, Ware 

 
Multi-Sport Activity Week  £1,225.00        

Get Hooked on Fishing East 

 
Free 'Family Fishing’ Fun Day at Westmill Farms, 

near Ware  
£500.00 

Mencap - Grove Cottage, 
Bishop’s Stortford 

 
Summer Holiday Clubs 

Activities and daytrips for children with learning 
disabilities   

£3000.00     

Mudlarks, Hertford 

Summer Scheme for young people with learning 
disabilities and autism. Gardening   £ 3000.00       

Watton at Stone Primary & 
Nursery School 

 
Holiday Club  £1,500.00 

Wodson Park Trust, Ware 

 
Variety of sports activities and workshops  £2,500.00 

Youth Create, Sawbridgeworth 

 
Week long Performing arts Summer Course 

open to  young people of all abilities    
£2,000.00 

Total 
 

£25,000.00 

 

Total requested Amount: £29,324.51 

Total allocated: £25,000.00 

 


